
Trade Company	Name Contact	person Phone	number Address	or	Website Email
Appliances Paul's	TV	and	Appliances Joshua	Sajdyk 303-802-7502 jsajdyk@pulstv.com
Appliances Sound	System John	Young 303-667-6770 	 	
Auto	Mechanic FrankLynn	Automotive	LLC Frank	Silva 303-730-4137 8063	S.	Broadway	Unit	C,	Littleton,	CO	80122 frank@FrankLynnAutomotiveLLC.com
Car	Detailing	 Ken	Doerdelmann 815-529-5627 fortitudedetail@gmail.com
Carpet	Care Grime	Time	Carpet	&	Hard	Surface	Cleaners Shane 303-464-7463
Carpet	Care Procare	Cleaning 303-653-9459
Catering Derek	Kilgore 303-579-7341 derek@dkilgore.com
Cleanup	and	Restoration Abbotts	Fire	and	Flood 303-975-4000 www.abbottsfireandflood.com
Electrician Roma	G	Electirican Roman 720-297-0611
Financial	Planner METIS	Financial	Group Kim	Gieseler 720-577-6672 14143	Denver	West	Pkwy	Ste	510,	Golden,	CO	80401 kim.g@lpl.com
Flooring-wood Carpet	Connections Shelly	Thoman 303-564-1777
Flooring-wood Rooney	Wood	floors Rich	Rooney (303)	907-8604 1730	S	Rooney	Rd,	Morrison,	CO	80465 www.rooneyscustomfloors.com
Garage	Doors Don's	Garage Don (303)	794-0604 1905	W	Hamilton	Pl,	Englewood,	CO	80110 www.donsgaragedoors.com
General	Contractor AAA	Home	Improvements Toby	Hertel 303-913-2355 6930	W	Louisiana	Ave	Lakewood,	CO	80232 toby@aaahomeimprovements.com
General	Contractor 	 Tristan	McCutcheson 720-273-8068 	
Handy	Man Kevin	Delash 303-514-0428
Handy	Man Decks	and	More Mike	James 303-956-7091 decksandmorebyjames@comcast.net
Handy	Man Noy	Rodriguez 720-435-7405
Home	Appliance	Specialist John	Wright 303-841-3161
House	Cleaning Raquel 720-275-5094
House	Cleaning Maribel 303-324-6004
House	Cleaning Ali	Colocho 720-300-6731
HVAC Southwest	Heating	and	Air Dwayne (303)	791-2679
HVAC Buller	Heating	and	Air	Conditioning Brian	Buller 303-359-3530 brian@bullerheating.com
Inspector Gateway	Home	Inspections Jim	Linke 720-334-7017 PO	Box	746642	Arvada,	CO	80004 james-L@comcast.net
Insurance American	Family	Insurance Jeff	Miller 303-708-1211	 9250	E	Costilla	Ave	Ste	205,	Greenwood	Village,	CO	80112 JMILLE6@amfam.com
Insurance American	Family	Insurance Rick	Mann 303-280-3346 10465	Melody	Dr.	Ste	109,	Northglenn,	CO	80234 RMANN@amfam.com
Landscaping/Sprinklers Hernandez	Enterprises,	LLC Joey	Hernandez 303-718-8763 2747	S.	Upham	St.	Denver	CO	80227
Lender Bank	of	England Dan	Filipi 720-279-8886 6041	Syracuse	Way	St.	320,	Greenwood	Village,	CO	80111 dfilipi@englending.com
Lender Megastar	Financial John	Weller 720-984-8972 1080	Cherokee	St.	Denver	CO	80204 jweller@megastarfinancial.com
Lender Chase James	Marchino 720-201-4317 1605	Mayberry	Dr	HR,	CO	80129 james.marchino@chase.com
Moving	Company Checkmate	Moving	and	Storage Jared 303-434-2099 www.checkmatemoving.com
Moving	Company Cowboy	Moving 303-789-2200 www.cowboymoving.com
Moving	Company Organization	and	Relocation Sheryl	Hadley 303-447-9603 www.organizationandrelocation.com
Moving	Company Bailey’s	Moving	(Allied	Van	Lines) Darren	Richie 888-260-5717 www.baileysallied.com
Painters JC	Painting Jose	Castro 303-523-8794 jcpainting66@yahoo.com
Painters KC	Painting Keith	Crapsy 303-424-1038/303-918-2408 6967	Parfet	St	Arvada,	Colorado	80004-1345
Painters A-1	Superior	Painting	and	Wallcovering	LLC 303-797-1020 a1superiorpainting@comcast.net
Photographer Emily	Spetoskey 720-434-6473 emilyjanphoto@gmail.com
Plumber Keith	Wiggens 303-803-6409/303-829-8450
Property	Restoration Property	Restoration	Specialists John	Laseski 303.564.5531 john.laseski@propertyrestorationspecialists.net
Radon SWAT 	 1-800-NO-RADON 7022	S	Revere	Pkwy	#200,	Centennial,	CO	80112 www.swatradoncolorado.com
Roof Majestic	Exteriors,	LLC Jake	Motzko 303-325-7652 225	Union	Blvd	#150	Lakewood,	CO	80228 jake@majesticexteriors.net
Roof Penny	Enterprises Ken	Penny (303)	431-7135 8850	West	52nd	Avenue,	Arvada,	CO	80002
Roof My	Home	Contracting Travis	Johnson 720-	940-0214 191	University	Blvd	#317	Denver,	CO	80206 travis@superoofs.com
Sewer	scope See	Inside	Sewer	Scope Dan	Echols 720-496-7281 9735	Kalispell	St	Commerce	City	CO	80022 sewerechols@gmail.com
Stager Debra	Boyle 303-921-8060
Structural	Engineer Ryan	Hardesty	 303-917-3801	 10841	Hickory	Ridge	St,	Highlands	Ranch,	CO	80126
Structural	Engineer Jon	Rickauer 303-217-6558
Veterinary	Services Fox	Hollow	Animal	Hospital Tony	C.	Henderson,	MVB,	MRCVS303-980-1054 www.FoxHollowVet.com
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